
 

 

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #775 
KMS Jr./Sr. High School                       KMS Elementary School 

“Working as One in the Pursuit of Excellence” 

 

 2022-2023 School Year Calendar 

 

 

Monday, August 29   Teacher Inservice  

Tuesday, August 30   Teacher Inservice  

Wednesday, August 31  Workday & Open House  

Monday, September 5  Labor Day-No School  

Tuesday, September 6  First day of School  

Monday, September 12   First day of Preschool  

TH & F, October 20-21  No School - Fall Break  

Thursday, November 17   Conferences  

Tuesday, November 22  Conferences  

TH & F, November 24-25   No School – Thanksgiving Break  

December 23-January 2    No School – Christmas Break  

Tuesday, January 3   School resumes 

Monday, January 16   No School, ½ Workday, ½ Inservice 

Friday, February 17    No School  

Monday, February 20    No School – Presidents Day  

Tuesday, February 28   Conferences  

TH, F, M, T, April 6-11  No School – Spring Break  

Wednesday, April 12    School Resumes  

Thursday, May 25    Last day of Preschool  

Monday, May 29    No School – Memorial Day  

Wednesday, May 31    Last Day of School  

Thursday, June 1   Teacher’s Workday  

Sunday, June 4    Graduation  

 

 

Quarters  

1Q September 6 – November 8    44 days      1st Midterm October 5  

2Q November 9 – January 20  43 days         2nd Midterm December 9  

3Q January 23 – March 24   43 days         3rd Midterm February 22  

4Q March 27 – May 31   43 days           4th Midterm May 1  

              173 days 

 

Contingency dates:  February 17, April 6 and April 11 

If school is cancelled due to inclement weather an e-Learning day may be used 

 


